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Adobe Systems Inc., et al V.

Siddharth Hariharan, et al

The Clerk will enter my

appearance as counsel on behalf of:

Name

Firm/
Office

Address

City

[ ] Appellant
[ ] Appellee

[ ] Petitioner

Individual and Representative Plaintiffs Michael Devine, Mark Fichtner,
Siddharth Hariharan, Brandon Marshall, and Daniel Stover.

Respondent  [] Intervenor

[] Amicus Curiae

[ ] Appellant/Cross-Appellee
[ ] Appellee/Cross-Appellant

Re-Assignment (Optional) This case has been re-assigned to me from another attorney in my
office (for ex., the Federal Public Defenders Office, OIL, or a law firm).

I am replacing (name of counsel): 1

Brendan P. Glackin

Lieff Cabraser Heimann & Bernstein

275 Battery Street, 29th Floor

San Francisco

State |CA

Zip Code (94111-3339

Phone Number (including area code) |(415) 956-1000
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s/ Brendan P. Glackin
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
When All Case Participants are Registered for the Appellate CM/ECF System

I hereby certify that I electronically filed the foregoing with the Clerk of the Court for the
United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit by using the appellate CM/ECF system
on (date)

Nov 8, 2013

I certify that all participants in the case are registered CM/ECF users and that service will be
accomplished by the appellate CM/ECF system.

Signature (use "s/" format) s/ Brendan P. Glackin
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
When Not All Case Participants are Registered for the Appellate CM/ECF System

[ hereby certify that [ electronically filed the foregoing with the Clerk of the Court for the
United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit by using the appellate CM/ECF system
on (date)

Nov 8, 2013

Participants in the case who are registered CM/ECF users will be served by the appellate
CM/ECF system.

I further certify that some of the participants in the case are not registered CM/ECF users. 1
have mailed the foregoing document by First-Class Mail, postage prepaid, or have dispatched it
to a third party commercial carrier for delivery within 3 calendar days to the following
non-CM/ECF participants:

Please see attached.

Signature (use "s/" format) s/ Brendan P. Glackin




Joseph R. Saveri

jsaveri @saverilawfirm.com
LisaJ. Leebove
|leebove@saverilawfirm.com
Kevin E. Rayhill

krayhill @saverilawfrrm.com
James G. Dallal

jdallal @saverilawfirm.com
JOSEPH SAVERI LAW FIRM

505 Montgomery Street, Suite 625

San Francisco, CA 94111
Tel:  (415) 500.6800
Fax: (415) 500.6803

Co-Lead Class Counse

Edward D. Johnson
wjohnson@mayerbrown.com
Lee H. Rubin
[rubin@mayerorown.com
Donald M. Falk
dfalk@mayerbrown.com
MAYER BROWN LLP

Two Palo Alto Square

3000 El Camino Real, Suite 300
Palo Alto, CA 94306-2112
Tel:  (650) 331-2057

Fax: (650)331-4557

Attorneys for Defendant and
Petitioner GOOGLE INC.

1140324.2

Service List

John W. Keker
jkeker@kvn.com
PaulaL. Blizzard
pblizzard@kvn.com
Eugene M. Paige

epai ge@kvn.com
Daniel Purcell

dpurcell @kvn.com
KEKER & VAN NEST
633 Battery Street

San Francisco, CA 94111-1809
Tel.: (415) 391-5400
Fax: (415) 397-7188

Attorneys for Defendant and Petitioner
GOOGLE INC.
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David C. Kiernan
dkiernan@jonesday.com
Robert A. Mittelstaedt
ramittel staedt@j onesday.com
Craig A. Waldman
cwaldman@jonesday.com
JONES DAY

555 California Street, 26th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104
Tel:  (415) 626-3939

Fax: (415) 875-5700

Attorneys for Defendant and

Petitioner ADOBE SYSTEMS, INC.

Catherine TaraZeng
czeng@jonesday.com
Craig Ellsworth Steward
cesteward@jonesday.com
David C. Kiernan

Robert Allan Mittel staedt
JONES DAY

1755 Embarcadero Road
Palo Alto, CA 94303
Tel:  (650) 739-3939
Fax: (650) 739-3900

Attorneys for Defendant and
Petitioner Intuit Inc.

Michagl F. Tubach
mtubach@omm.com

George Riley
griley@omm.com

ChristinaJ. Brown
cbrown@omm.com
OMELVENY & MYERSLLP
Two Embarcadero Center, 28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111

Tel:  (415) 984-8700

Fax: (415) 984:.8701

Attorneys for Defendant and Petitioner
Apple Inc.

Gregory P. Stone
gregory.stone@mto.com

Bradley S. Phillips
brad.phllips@mto.com

Gregory M.. Sergi
gregory.sergi@mto.com

John P. M 1ttelbach

john.mittel bach@mto.com
MUNGER TOLLES & OLSON, LLP
355 South Grand Avenue, 35th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071-1560

Tel: (213) 683-9100

Fax: (213) 687-3702

Attorneys for Defendant and Petitioner
INTEL CORPORATION
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Emily Johnson Henn
ehenn@cov.com

COVINGTON & BURLING LLP
333 Twin Dolphin Drive, Suite 700
Redwood Shores, CA 94065

Tel:  (650) 632-4700

Attorneys for Defendant and
Petitioner Pixar

Emily Johnson Henn
ehenn@cov.com

COVINGTON & BURLINGLLP
333 Twin Dolphin Drive, Suite 700
Redwood Shores, CA 94065

Tel:  (650) 632-4700

Attorneys for Defendant and
Petitioner Lucasfilm Ltd.

Chinue Turner Richardson
crichardson@cov.com

Deborah A. Garza
dgarza@cov.com

John W. Nields, Jr.
jmelds@cov.com

Thomas A. |saacson
tisaacson@cov.com
COVINGTON & BURLINGLLP
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20004

Tel: (202) 662-5766

Fax: (202) 778-5766

Attorneys for Defendant and Petitioner
Pixar

Chinue Turner Richardson
crichardson@cov.com

Deborah A. Garza
dgarza@cov.com

John W. Nields, Jr.
jmelds@cov.com

Thomas A. |saacson
tisaacson@cov.com
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20004

Tel: (202) 662-5766

Fax: (202) 778-5766

Attorneys for Defendant and Petitioner
Lucasfilm Ltd.



